Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04)

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

# DATENITE ONLY

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/05)	ALENISONLI	U.S. Patent & Trademark Office	
To The Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached document(s) or the new addresses below:			
I. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution DEXI WIRELESS SYSTEMS INC.  Executions Date(s) _5/14/2005  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _Yes _XX  2. Nature of conveyance:	Name: <u>VERICHIP S</u> Internal Address: Mailing Address: <u>13</u> Sui	-, -, -	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Na Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory Lice Other		y(ies) attachod? <u>Y</u> cs <u>XX</u> No	
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.  A. Patent Application No(s)   B. Patent No(s)    Additional numbers attached?YesXX_No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document show be mailed:	·	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: Thomas W. Humphrey, Esq. Internal Address: Wood, Herron & Evans, L.L.P.  2700 Carew Tower  Street Address: 441 Vine Street  City: Cincinnati State: Ohio Zip: 45202	L.P. XX Authorized to be c Enclosed	l(h) & 3.41) \$40.00  Charged to credit card.  Charged to deposit account  crament interest not affecting title)	
	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 m Expiration b. Deposit Account Numb Authorized User Name	on Date	
9. Signature.  Thomas W. Humphrey (Reg. No. 34,353)  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages includes	Signature ding cover sheet, attachments, and do	November 16, 2005  Date  cument: 3	

Document to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to 703/306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director- U.S. Patent and Trademark, Post Office Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT

Date and Time: May 4, 2005 11:46 AM Pacific Time



Ministry of Finance Corporate and Personal Properly Registries www.corporatecraine.gov.bc.ca Malling Address: PO BOX 9431 Stn Prov Govt. 2nd Floor - 840 Blanchard St. Victoria BC VBW 9V3

Location: Victoria BC 250 356-8426

# **Notice of Alteration**

FORM 11 **BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT** Section 257



## NOTICE OF ALTERATION

Incorporation Number:

C0722145

Name of Company:

EXI WIRELESS SYSTEMS INC.

Name Reservation Number:

NR7118197

Name Reserved:

VERICHIP SYSTEMS INC.

## **ALTERATION EFFECTIVE DATE:**

The alteration is to take effect at the time that this application is filed with the Registrar.

## CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

From:

EXI WIRELESS SYSTEMS INC.

VERICHIP SYSTEMS INC.

C0722145 Page: 1 of 1

**PATENT** 

REEL: 016996 FRAME: 0864

**RECORDED: 11/10/2005**